








SCHEMATIC OF DIRC BARBOX ASSEMBLY




EDPM RUBBER DIAPH

b DI AVLARATALY A NATALARTAVATAATIARY ZBA AXELARTARERARARIAV S ALMULARATATARARAAAY S AT g J IARLRARLLANY

1/16 INCH STAINLESS SHEET

T

90.

WEDGE

/

/7
/7

L

/

/

/ /S S /
/ QuARIZEARS,
/ VA A A /

L

/

L L

o O

ALLAAAY /2 ALLUKTAARUAARTALTARAS SR ARAALIATAUATSUAALAAS 0 NAAATEAERAUTUANULY I CLULARERULMRITN | AN
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l

LTI

- /042,
r



jomfrye
Typewritten Text


1/4-28UNF HEX HD 304L STN STL X 4.0 LG—\

1680

19

WINDOW COVER

NOTCH BRACKET FOR
CAP SCREW CLEARANCE

| |

. /—UPF‘ER cLaMp
n
LOWER CLAMP
- (THREADED) ;
aun JAM NUT
i 8OOY NUT i

(2) 174 NDM BELLVILLE WASHER

[~—————— BODY

dﬂ (THRU HOLE)
-//A\ 1/4 NOM BELLVILLE WASHER

=

DIRC BAR BOX
WINDOW SEISMIC RESTRAINT
(LAZER MIRROR INTERFACE)

R. CAYLOR 1/19,98
REVISED 2/11/98 CA. MATUK



i i
’ il [‘///—~UPPER CLAMP , ,

L T T E I I; t: |
Lo e i
4; r i LOWER CLAMP |
Lo |
= il (THREADED) i

= - JAM NUT afﬂ
L il BODY NUT i
i ==
E? (2) 1/4 NOM BELLVIL%E WASHER

. BODY
(THRU HOLE)

\§§§\ ////§ :ﬁ%j 1/4 NOM BELLVILLE WASHER
3

AMINHAN | il
) ;

! - =*

Fl‘l

i NEL T = |
= N =SERW,

[l

I




DATUM A
7;&"_@ NOTES:
1. Panel consists of aluminum honeycomb core with
% 80202 atuminum inserts as shown. Cover skins are
%2 26800 0.010° thick cluminum sheets.
a 2. Material must be kept clean & free from oils
b3 €= 3 A 025 to 0.40mm cleanup cut required on each end
LBNL personnel will specify amount for each panel.
a 4. EDGE may be used as datum.
5. Water may be used as coolant.
14438
@ °
17946
21454
249.61 @
284 69
o
v
1
I 33720: 02
35484
s O DETAL A - 4x Scale
' 8 Places (1 Withou! Pockets)
O
..
~
y DETAL B - 4x Scale
Al machining at ihis surface
12x 3/8-24 Thru >
2850+ % / o
Thry O_\ ' PANEL CONSTRUCTION LLUSTRATION P
H CAM POCKET * .
22100410 \ .
@ 2.35 DEEP 100 Ref.—eype— ®
Datum A and oll dimensions / C
1 raference this surfoce. ° i
© DETAL C - 4x Scale S |
i
DETAL 8
(l\f x = - — - X = r s~ e— —— X oot oo 2z - = = o -~ —— — ~ x - X — - . - — =X = ¥ o e v e - — )
p—
' e . - 2% 32050 ;
30150 :
=l 26850 -
7.08 *x Ae b1 Datat v 025 60 Do See DETAL C
LF—M‘ = * o = - —w - . ( : - 1
O , ) : : : \\; 7/ - : ’\ 537}49 349
' f @ & 1 = N H
$ $ $ ¢ $ ¢ $ = VR
i . . . ‘e ) . ‘. .
.. ‘e P ‘e ® ) ‘. ® 39460
HONEY COMB ° HONEY COMB ® HONEY COMB ‘e HONEY COMB . HONEY COMB ‘e HONEY COMB ° HONEY COMB ‘o HONEY COMB °
CORE . CORE CORE CORE CORE : CORE CORE CORE _ - - -
e L] K4 . d L . .
. . o . . . . .
. . [ . [} * . o
@ Ty, @ é é @ é @ .
1001 101101y, U : ; ¥ 2] : PY
g ////{//////////////o,////'/‘//‘//////',///,,/,, . - i - o e : 1 ;o
J L 2390
150 Ref. | 945.0 B
2x M3 x 10 Deep Typ | 14630
Holes exist - may be used for tooling '
21700
26870
3394 0
39120
e e 4618.0 —
[an)
O
[
m
e
s
&~
o~
48835 REF
SEE NOTE 3
1115 2209306 PANEL PROVIDED
{TEMREQ| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SHOP ORDERS wBs & [DWG SIZE REV. BABAR DRAWING NUMBER REV.
o [ E 350-330-58 -
Py Re7600/00[ Mo~ |UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
THeatsgwy.  DEGREASE MLLIMETERS UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA LéABORATO Y
D |k 07116197 ADDED DATUM A DETAL C CENTFCATEN Tag ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 5 DETECTﬁ 0?2 RKELEY
C removed M2 holes X. = 210 Al +5°
C : Z:;::::; changed CAM PLATE pocket APPROVALS g 0X - : 0.5 N%"EEH BAR ASSEMBLY BOX
po ¥ LAMERMAN [ “SE/sr07 1B 53K = od 3123/ G-LOAD BUTTON PANEL
8| M 06/17/97| ADDED NOTE 3 I ORR BATE SAWED, FLAMECUT, SHEARED OR STOCK FINISH <] PATENT CLEAR | DRAWND TYPE SN ON N
av. ALL SCREW TRREADS ARE 150 METRIC CLASS & 00X0000 SCALE: NTS
ARG XX {05/29/97) ADDED DATUM A FOR DIMINSION CLARITY PRODIUC TION BATE BREAK EDGES .5/020 MAX ON MACHIE WORK TBL DRAWNG RHBER, REV.
- - CATEGORY COOE
REV |OWN|CH [ZONE| DATE | CHANGES ) iy CATE REPERENE NS et £ g TEO SPATTER 7908-42 | 000000 | 22L.9308 |D




@ 8x M3 x 60 DEEP

[#18_77ABd

@ 1975 REAM (5.016mm)
90° COUNTERSINK x @6.35

[ele 27ABL]

#10 DR.(1935 x 10mm DEEP

1x @35 x 4 Deep

4,
o

i Ny Py ® ° P ¢ &
(77 254) J _I
025
42500
SECT “A"-A* TAB OF A
—A
R1270 |
]
T { ] b i TN
( Ix @45 x B Deep
4 & & & é & & @ || 2xs00 A
!__ 1
00
A {e000] 43
2000 2% 060 —=tl—
13x 23.25 Thru
C'Bore 26.0 X 4.0 DEEP
2x B3.00 THRU
90° COUNTERSINK x @35
{9]g . 127[AEH]
— r—ZX 12.53é
2X R1270
i il N
ey, T
10,6518\ Aﬂ;ﬂ 10;5 7%+ ®x & @y & @ ? 2% @ 19 1 ® + ® 2
R
TAB 02 T K] ZRSTCA | AUMRSOLTE
2 ZRSTIC-2 ALUMINUMS06%-T6
\TEM|REQ| PART NUMBER DESCRPTION
ﬁ F2 s ”e wWHS u |DWG SIZE| REV. BABAR DRAWNG NUMDER  REV.
%10 DRL1935" x Smm DEEP AL ™ 360—330—20 -
@ 1975 REAM (5.016mm) Elmlw] | SERKELEY LABORATORY
50° COUNTERSINK x @635 o teTw A o TOLES W iz 15900 Dot wAe G ALL OFENSONS ARE HLLMETERY R DETEeTR
[&]@ 127]alBld Djm min] w ‘Adkded Gos feehar Holes APPROVALS 3T iE [ANAES e BAR ASSEMEL - BOX
flumlm - et » of 13 g T ARAWLNS g " FOWARD B8 END FLANGES
alele T S — i T T BTN | o [scAE oS PR
ey oo el oare ces By e o [ Tooi%z | doomse | 2216774 |F
8 7 6 s i 4 3

2

[ 1




| s | 4 | | 2 | 1
Jreeslmea] PART wamen DESTPTON
| 1120120 678401 VN SSTL. Shest
+ |+ +
I
—_ — +— — — el 05
3858 4085

-1 %

o
\

4800
6%

6400

8457

8000

024

0

B33

933

I3
=

T
7
8|
-
sl

)

Bz

| Fall ] _”_
N 3 203
3 2
l 2 +
.
A | 0 4-00 | Add .188° Thru hele Side Dever
[REV.JOW O [EoNed DATE TS
I s ! 4 |

1] 50




	Binder2
	Binder2
	Binder3
	Binder4



